440 [17,323]
540 [21,26]
44
0
[1
7,
32
3]
55
8
[2
1,
96
9]
23
4
[9
,2
13
]
24
6
[9
,6
85
]
59
 [2
,3
23
]
Product description
WeightOuter dimensions Unit heightMM
[INCH]
(w x h x d)Scale
56,22 lbs
25,5 kg
N/A21,26 x 9,685 x 21,969 "
540 x 246 x 558 mm
1 : 7
ULTRA-COMPACT 10" INFRA-SUBWOOFER -
350W AES / 8 OHM
ARCHI10X